EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.
ISIN:  CA29446Y5020

Overview

2024/05/10 10:02:29

Price
4.998 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 29446Y502

6.20% (0.29)

ISIN CA29446Y5020
Symbol EQX
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,618 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.997 EUR
5.058 EUR
4.997 EUR
4.706 EUR
5.04631 EUR
2,480
12,514.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29446Y5020&ID_NOTATION=170738638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ec90b54172ba9c9412695a956cfaa5a73cbceddf2cac53b71f99aa701b286a3&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=352cd12f8a56904e8&time=1715494109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9134bbc604859fe5432d8b76451a71c10c1f062f3a5445dc7e766dd471c4e8ca&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36a3be0bb4a470fe6&time=1715494109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7a626bf563438ffc22ce469fde6747e8581f72d668fadfb1a92a84338e22ad0&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ad0ca01ec7013246f&time=1715494109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4b8c2368855539db31f15b45424be0002fbee94476c99da9d1f8ab2c8f5c12f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca9331a880cbe38b6&time=1715494109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69de1c5fa2afa2899bd443d3549d787bec9c438a572620fa78d152053c4e9ef7&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ff92c2c2f045dfee&time=1715494109&tool=RSC

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Details
2024/05/10 10:02:29 5y
Price
4.998 EUR 1125 t
Difference (] 6.20% (0.29)
10.00 M
General attributes "
ISIN CA29446Y5020 8.75
Symbol EQX w
Exchange Frankfurt 750 H ‘1
Currency EUR w l’
Sector Energy / Commodities 635 | |
Security type Stock ﬁ
Market cap (m) 1,618 EUR l “
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 200 L M\JWWM!
Market data 375 "‘1, M Wm
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) - 2.50
Open 4.997 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.058 EUR
Low 4.997 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.706 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.04631 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,480
Trading volume 12,514.84 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.027 EUR (1,006)
Last size 280 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.384 EUR (1,821)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4570 EUR (1,472)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.425 EUR (938)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 6.000 EUR (2024/04/12)
Perf (%) +18.58% -4.80% -32.40% YTD Low | date 3.610 EUR (2024/02/29)
Perf (abs.) +0.78 -0.25 -2.40 52 Weeks High | date 6.000 EUR (2024/04/12)
Beta 2.17 1.84 1.81 52 Weeks Low | date 3.610 EUR (2024/02/29)

Volatility 56.01 56.96  62.83
All listings for EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 4.897 EUR 0.15 39
10
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 7.18 CAD 5.88 2,629
Exchange 10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 17:10 4.897 EUR 0.01 14
10
NYSE MKT 2024/05/ 22:10 5.27USD 16.15 12,587
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:13 5.008 EUR 0.00 2

2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=170738638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205299219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30879068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30879068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185616896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268046916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212376922

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10
2024/05/ 10:02 4.998 EUR 0.01
10
2024/05/ 08:10 4.898 EUR 0.00
10
2024/05/ 20:48 4.906 EUR 0.00
10

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185810292

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

£), EQUINOX
@ "“GoLb

Contact Details
EQUINOX GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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